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Legal Services 

Free Legal Services on Long Island 

Nassau Su昀昀olk Law Services 

Senior Citizens Law Project: provides legal representation, advice and referrals to Nassau 

County seniors in matters involving housing, health care and social security. The Project also 
assists with wills, power of attorney and health care proxy forms, pooled trusts, Medicaid 
planning, consumer debt and utility shut-o昀昀s. 

Hempstead: 516-292-8100 

 

Touro Law Center Senior Citizens Law Program: provides free legal services to Su昀昀olk County 
residents, age 60 and over.   

Central Islip: 631-761-7470 

 

Elder Law Attorneys 

Abrams Fensterman 

Moriah Adamo, Esq. 

3 Dakota Drive, Suite 300, Lake Success, NY 11042 

Phone: 516.328.2300 Ext. 259 

E-Mail: elderlaw@abramslaw.com 

Web: www.abramslaw.com 
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Atlas Law Group 

Howard J. Atlas, Esq., CELA, CAP 

155 Pinelawn Road, Suite 100 South, Melville, NY 11747 

Phone: 631.420.1212 

E-Mail: info@theatlaslawgroup.com 

Web: www.theatlaslawgroup.com 

 

Burner Prudenti Law P.C. 

Nancy Burner, Esq., CELA 

12 Research Way, East Setauket, NY 11733 

Phone: 631.941.3434 

E-Mail: nburner@burnerlaw.com  

Web: www.burnerlaw.com  

 or 

82 Main Street, Westhampton Beach, NY 11978 

Phone: 631.288.5612 

               or 

126 N. Main Street, East Hampton, NY  11937 

 

The Burns Law Group, P.C. 

Laura Burns, J.D. 

1325 Franklin Avenue, Suite 255, Garden City, NY 11530 

Phone: 516.375.8504 

E-Mail: laurajburns@theburnslawgroup.com 

Web: www.theburnslawgroup.com  

http://www.adrcinc.org/
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Capell Barnett Matalon & Schoenfeld, LLP 

Stuart H. Schoenfeld, Esq. 

100 Jericho Quadrangle, Suite 233, Jericho, NY 11753 

Phone: 516.931.8100 Ext. 343 

E-Mail: schoenfeld@cbmslaw.com 

Web: www.cbmslaw.com 

 

 

Law O昀昀ices of Ann-Margaret Carrozza 

Ann Margaret Carrozza, Esq. 

213-38 40th Avenue, Bayside, NY 11361 

Phone: 718.224.4746 

E-Mail: anncarrozza@aol.com 

Web: www.myelderlawattorney.com 

 

 

Certilman, Balin, Adler & Hyman LLP 

Donna J. Turetsky, J.D., LLM 

90 Merrick Avenue, East Meadow, NY 11554 

 or 

100 Motor Parkway, Suite 560, Hauppauge, NY 11788 

Phone: 516.296.7150 

E-Mail: dturetsky@certilmanbalin.com 

Web: www.certilmanbalin.com 

http://www.adrcinc.org/
http://www.certilmanbalin.com/
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Cona Elder Law  

Melissa Negrin-Wiener, Esq. 

225 Broadhollow Road, Suite 200 Melville, New York 11747 

     Or 

106 Crystal Brook Hollow Road, Port Je昀昀erson Station, NY 117760 

Email:  

Web: https://conaelderlaw.com/about/attorneys 

 

 

Davidow, Davidow, Siegel & Stern, LLP 

Lawrence Eric Davidow, Esq., CELA 

1050 Old Nichols Road, Suite 100, Islandia, NY 11749 

Phone: 631.234.3030 

E-Mail: ldavidow@davidowlaw.com 

Web: www.davidowlaw.com  

 or 

666 Old Country Road, Suite 810, Garden City, NY 11530 

Phone: 516.393.0222 

 or 

13235 Main Road, Mattituck, NY 11952 

Phone: 631.234.3030 
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The Dello-Iacono Law Group, P.C. 

Anne E. Dello-Iacono, Esq. 

312 Larkfield Road, East Northport, NY 11731 

Phone: 631.861.3001 

E-Mail: anne@dellolaw.com 

Web: www.dellolaw.com 

 

 

The Demetri Law Firm PLLC 

Adam Demetri, Esq. 

600 Old Country Road, Suite 410, Garden City, NY 11530 

Phone: 516.493.9300 

E-Mail: adam@estatelawcounsel.com 

Web: www.estatelawcounsel.com 

 

Ezra Huber & Associates, P.C. 

Marissa Daidone, Esq. 

1 Old Country Road #347,  Carle Place, NY 11514 

Phone: 516.739.0300  

Email: mdaidone@ezrahuberlaw.com 

Web:  www.ezrahuberlaw.com 
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Feldman, Kramer & Monaco, P.C. 

Christopher M. Petillo, Esq., CPA, CELA 

330 Vanderbilt Motor Parkway, #400, Hauppauge, NY 11788 

Phone: 631.231.1450 Ext. 228 

E-Mail: cpetillo@fkmlaw.com 

Web: www.fkmlaw.com 

 

Forspan Klear, LLP 

Elizabeth Forspan, Esq. 

175 Great Neck Rd., Suite 409, Great Neck, NY 11021 

Phone: 516.765.7772, 212.792.7971, 631.998.9181 

Email: eforspan@forspanklear.com 

Web: www.forspanklear.com 

 

Kathleen M. Fox, P.C. 

Kathleen M. Fox, Esq., R.N. 

242 Crossways Park Drive West, Woodbury, NY 11797 

Phone: 516.496.0730 

E-Mail: kathleen@kmfoxlaw.com 

Web: www.kmfoxlaw.com 

 

Ron Fatoullah & Associates 

Great Neck - 60 Cutter Mill Rd Ste 507, Great Neck, NY 11021 

Manhattan - 7 Pennsylvania Plaza Ste 1602, Manhattan, NY 10001 

Queens - 80-02 Kew Gardens Rd Ste 307, Kew Gardens, NY 11415 

http://www.adrcinc.org/
http://www.kmfoxlaw.com/
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Brooklyn - 32 Court Street Ste 1700, Brooklyn, NY 11201 

Cedarhurst- 466 Central Avenue, Cedarhurst, NY 11516 

Phone: 516-466-4422 

Email: info@fatoullahlaw.com 

Web: https://www.elderlaw-newyork.com/ 

 

 

Fratello Law 

Carrie Arias, Esq.  

22 Lawrence Avenue, Suite 108, Smithtown, NY  11787 

631-364-7987 

  Or  

66 Split Rock Road, Syosset, New York 11791 

(516) 916-6532 

 

Fusco, Brandenstein, & Rada P.C. 

Jared Rada, Licensed Representative 

Social Security Disability Claims 

180 Froehlich Farm Boulevard, Woodbury, NY 11797 

Phone: 516.941.4420 

E-Mail: jrada@fbrlaw.com 

Web: www.fbrlaw.com 

 

 

 

http://www.adrcinc.org/
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Futterman, Lanza & Pasculli, LLP 

Aaron E. Futterman, CPA, Esq.  

180 East Main Street, Suite 101, Smithtown, NY  11787 

Phone: 631.894.4730 

E-Mail: afutterman@trustedattorneys.com 

Web: www.trustedattorneys.com 

 or 

13 East Main Street, Bay Shore, NY 11706 

Phone: 631.515.5978 

 or 

1050 Franklin Avenue, Suite 302a, Garden City, NY 11530 

Phone: 516.740.1881 

 

Goidel Law Group PLLC 

Wendy K. Goidel, Esq. 

290 Broadhollow Road, Suite 200E, Melville, NY 11747 

Phone: 631.390.5600 

E-Mail: wgoidel@goidellawgroup.com 

Web: www.goidellawgroup.com  

 

Frederick J Kramer, Attorney at Law 

640 Fulton St, Farmingdale, NY 11735 

Phone: (516) 293-4747 

E-Mail: jaelder@optonline.net 

 

http://www.adrcinc.org/
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Kurre Schneps, LLP 

Robert J. Kurre. Esq., CELA 

1615 Northern Boulevard, Suite 103, Manhasset, NY 11030 

Phone: 516.829.7900 

E-Mail: rkurre@ksesqs.com 

Web: www.ksesqs.com 

 

Miller & Milone, P.C. 

Tammy R. Lawlor, Esq. 

100 Quentin Roosevelt Boulevard, Suite 205, Garden City, NY 11530 

Phone: 516.296.1000 

E-Mail: tlawlor@millermilone.com 

Web: www.millermilone.com 

 

Pfeifer Law PLLC 

Michael L. Pfeifer, Esq. 

105 Maxess Road, Suite N116, Melville, NY 11747 

Phone: 516.222.1773  

E-Mail: info@elderlawny.com  

Web: www.elderlawny.com  
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Rivkin Radler, LLP 

Wendy H. Sheinberg, Esq. 

926 RXR Plaza, Uniondale, NY 11556 

Phone: 516.357.3242 

E-Mail: wendy.sheinberg@rivkin.com 

Web: www.rivkinradler.com 

 

 

Russo Law Group, PC 

Vincent J. Russo, J.D., LLM, CELA 

100 Quentin Roosevelt Boulevard, Suite 102, Garden City, NY 11530 

Phone: 516.683.1717 

E-Mail: vincent@vjrussolaw.com 

Web: www.vjrussolaw.com  

 or 

3740 Express Drive South, Islandia, NY 11749 

Phone: 631.582.1919 

 or 

250 Lido Boulevard, Lido Beach, NY 11561 

Phone: 516.897.7100 

 or 

485 Madison Avenue, 13th Floor, New York, NY 10022 

Phone: 800.680.1717 
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Law O昀昀ice of Claudia T. Salazar 

Claudia T. Salazar, Esq. 

23 Green Street, Suite 304, Huntington, NY 11743 

Phone: 631.623.7187 

E-Mail: ctsalazar@ctsalazaresq.com 

Web: www.salazarlawny.com 

 or 

By Appointment: 6143 186th Street, Suite 307, Fresh Meadows, NY 11365 

Phone: 631.623.7187 

 

 

Schwartz, Fang & Keating, P.C. 

Stephanie M. Reilly Keating, Esq., CPA 

60 Crossways Park Drive West, Suite 301, Woodbury, NY 11797 

Phone: 516.488.0100 

E-Mail: skeating@sfkesq.com  

Web: www.inheritlawyers.com  

 

 

Tully Law, PC 

Brian Andrew Tully, J.D., CELA 

532 Broadhollow Road, Suite 123, Melville, NY  11747 

Phone: 631.424.2800 

E-Mail: brian@tullyelderlaw.com 

Web: www.tullyelderlaw.com 

http://www.adrcinc.org/
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Esther Schwartz Zelmanovitz, PLLC 

Esther Zelmanovitz, Esq. 

1010 Northern Boulevard, Suite 302, Great Neck, NY 11021 

Phone: 516.466.9455 

E-Mail: contact@nytrustlaw.com 

Web: www.zelmanovitzlaw.com 

 

The Law O昀昀ices of Nicole J. Zuvich, P.C. 

Nicole J. Zuvich, Esq. 

400 West Main Street, Suite 332, Babylon, NY 11702 

Phone: 631.840.0100 

E-Mail: nicole.zuvich@zuvichlaw.com 

Web: www.zuvichlaw.com  

 

http://www.adrcinc.org/

